Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

pystans: 9 km

1  KOZIEt
2  MIKODA

3 WALENSKI

4 LECKI

5  NOWAK

6  BARTHA

7  KONKEL

8  MILEWSKI

9  WROTNIAK
10 KRUK

11  KULCZYK

12 WOITAS

13 OLSZAK

14  BARUTOWICZ
15  KWIETNIEWSKI
16  BOREJKO

17 KRUPINSKI

18  CHUDY

19  KONCZAK

20 SUCHANOWSKI
21  URBANSKI

22 LENIO

23 GOTTSCHLING
24  OWCZARZ

25  ADASZYNSKI
26  DUSZA

27 GRUNWALD
28  BARTKOWIAK
29  OSTROWSKI
30 KASPRZYK

31 SARAPUK

32 PRYCA

33  SIEK

34 KISIELINSKI

35 PAWLOWSKI

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

o
Sw

l
|E

et

SZYNO

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA OPEN

SEBA
GRZEGORZ
MICHAL
MATEUSZ
DARIUSZ
ADRIAN
AGNIESZKA
TOMASZ
ROBERT
MARCIN
JERZY
PIOTR
JAKUB
GRZEGORZ
DANIEL
tUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
HENRYK
MAGDALENA
ZYGMUNT
TOMASZ
DARIUSZ
RAFAL
MARCIN
WIESIEK
ROBERT
KAROLINA
WOIJCIECH
MARIAN
BOGDAN
PIOTR
ADAM
TOMASZ
IGOR
GRZEGORZ

BIALOGARD
BIALOGARD
SIANOW
SZCZECINEK
BIALOGARD
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SEAWSKO
SZCZECINEK
LOTYN
BIALOGARD
TYCHOWO
SUCHA KOSZALINSKA
BIALOGARD
BOBOLICE

BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
ZtOCIENIEC
MSCICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SKOCZOW
KOSZALIN
MIELNO

SIZIZIZZZIZIZ|IRFIZZZIZIZIZIZ=[ZIZIZIZIZIZ IR IZ I I IR = =211 I=

50
121
70

51
12
47
204
40
101
112
53
24
73

205
26

72
31
90
82
92
36
79

00:19:44
00:19:52
00:20:21
00:20:57
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:33
00:21:35
00:21:45
00:21:55
00:22:05
00:22:27
00:22:37
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:54
00:22:57
00:23:01
00:23:04
00:23:12
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:49
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:07
00:24:10
00:24:20
00:24:20
00:24:25
00:24:29
00:24:30
00:24:31
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DZIKI KOSZALIN



Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

pystans: 9 km

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA OPEN

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Stowarzyszenie

Sportowo-Kulturalne
Orzet
SWIE

SZYNO

STRZELECKI
SARAPUK
SAtAMASZEK
FRATCZAK
SUBALSKI
SWIETON
KRZEWINSKA
KOTARA-PALKA
BOJANOWSKI
WALCZAK
RYBAK
OLSZAK
DABROWSKA
MOSZYNSKI
NOREK
ADAMOWICZ
KRUPINSKA
POLOCZANSKI
WAWRZYN
SIEROCKI
JAWORSKA
RYBAK
HAMULAK
BOBRYK
PAWLOWSKA
OSOBNIAK
KASZUBA
MONGIALO
NIEMIRA
KOTNOWSKI
KOZtOWIECKI
MAKOWSKI
FABJANSKI
RUDOWICZ
KONKEL

GRZEGORZ
GABRIELA
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
MICHAL
SARA

GOSIA
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
RAFAL
DARIA
GRZEGORZ
ALICJA
JACEK
TOMEK
ANNA
BEATA
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
tUKASZ
MARTA
PRZEMYStAW
DARIUSZ
JOANNA
MAGDALENA
RYSZARD
TOMASZ
MARCIN
BARTtOMIEJ
MARCIN
WALDEMAR
ADAM
KAROL
DAWID
tUKASZ

BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SWIERZENKO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
SZCZECINEK
MIELNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
OLSZTYN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN

LTI AREIEE "R A"A "R A" A2 RA"RARZLL LKL

98 00:24:33
89 00:24:33
88 | 00:24:47
20 | 00:24:51
99 | 00:24:54
107 | 00:24:55
48 00:25:01
210 | 00:25:02
11 00:25:02
115 ' 00:25:13
86  00:25:14
69 00:25:15
17 | 00:25:32
215 | 00:25:36
64  00:25:41
1 00:25:41
46 | 00:25:44
81 | 00:25:49
222  00:25:53
93 | 00:25:55
30 | 00:26:15
87 | 00:26:17
27 | 00:26:23
10 | 00:26:28
77 | 00:26:38
71 00:27:07
33 | 00:27:10
62 | 00:27:13
63 | 00:27:32
41 | 00:27:49
218  00:27:51
56 | 00:28:30
19 | 00:28:39
85 | 00:28:44
39  00:29:29 |

DZIKI KOSZALIN



Pig(S)¢

21.00.2023

pystans: 9 km

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
S

l
E

N

SZ

71  NOWICKA
72  RADZIMSKI
73 GOLUNSKI
74  GORALSKA
75  MACIEJEWSKI
76  JAKUBIAK
77  TKACZYK
78  PLATOSZ
79  KASZUBA
80 PAWLOWSKA
81  KIUAN RUDOWICZ
82  SZREDER
83  HELLER
84  BECHLER
85  SUCHANOWSKA
86 BURMAN
87  SZMYT
88 CHOWANIEC
89  URBAN
90  ANDRZEJCZYK
91  KORWIN-PIOTROWSKA
92  KOZLOWSKA
93  PANCZYK
94  WALCZAK
95  PARTYKA ZIOtKOWSKA
96  PARTYKA
97  USTASZEWSKA
98  SEEWALD
99  WALKOWIAK
100  GOTTSCHLING
101  KIMSA

YNO

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA OPEN

MARTA
MARCEL
PAWEL
MONIKA
MACIEJ
KATARZYNA
KACPER
MAGDA
KAMILA
URSZULA
SYLWIA
GRZEGORZ
ZDZIStAW
TOMASZ
ANNA
TOMASZ
MARCIN
StAWOMIR
EWELINA
EWELINA
PAULINA
tUCJA
JUSTYNA
MAGDALENA
ANETA
JOANNA
MONIKA
AGNIESZKA
DARIA
DOROTA
ZANETA

KOSZALIN
SWIEMINO
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
STOISLAW
STRZEKECINO
KARLINO
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
CEWLINO
LOTYN
SELUPSK
KOSZALIN
SELUPSK
DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
SELUPSK
SEAWNO
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOtACZ
tOBEZ
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SUCHA KOSZALINSKA
KOSZALIN

A ARARARARAARARARARARARARARARARARLZLZILZZIARLZZZIARARARARRZIR"RZIRRLZ LS =

214
28

100
15
103
16
111

212
44
74

114
76
75

113
91

117
23
35

00:29:42
00:29:51
00:30:20
00:30:35
00:30:53
00:31:00
00:31:46
00:31:53
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:34:20
00:34:33
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:36:47
00:36:47
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:39:34
00:48:27
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Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

pystans: 9 km

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA KOBIET
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Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

=
Sw

N

l
E

et

SZYNO

KONKEL
KONCZAK
GRUNWALD
SARAPUK
SWIETON
KRZEWINSKA

KOTARA-PALKA

RYBAK
DABROWSKA
ADAMOWICZ
KRUPINSKA
JAWORSKA
BOBRYK
PAWLOWSKA
NOWICKA
GORALSKA
JAKUBIAK
PLATOSZ
KASZUBA
PAWLOWSKA

KIUAN RUDOWICZ
SUCHANOWSKA

URBAN

ANDRZEICZYK
KORWIN-PIOTROWSKA

KOZtOWSKA
PANCZYK
WALCZAK

PARTYKA ZIOtKOWSKA

PARTYKA

USTASZEWSKA

SEEWALD
WALKOWIAK

GOTTSCHLING

KIMSA

AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
KAROLINA
GABRIELA
SARA

GOSIA
KATARZYNA
DARIA
ALICJA
ANNA
BEATA
MARTA
JOANNA
MAGDALENA
MARTA
MONIKA
KATARZYNA
MAGDA
KAMILA
URSZULA
SYLWIA
ANNA
EWELINA
EWELINA
PAULINA
tUCIA
JUSTYNA
MAGDALENA
ANETA
JOANNA
MONIKA
AGNIESZKA
DARIA
DOROTA
ZANETA

KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
BOBOLICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SZCZECINEK
MIELNO
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
STOIStAW
KARLINO
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
KOLOBRZEG
LOTYN

DEBNICA KASZUBSKA

SELUPSK
StAWNO
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOtACZ
tOBEZ
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

SUCHA KOSZALINSKA

KOSZALIN

100
111

212
44
74

114
76
75

113
91

117
23
35

00:21:33
00:23:04
00:23:59
00:24:33
00:24:55
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:14
00:25:32
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:26:15
00:26:28
00:26:38
00:29:42
00:30:35
00:31:00
00:31:53
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:34:33
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:36:47
00:36:47
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:39:34
00:48:27
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Bieg: Orla Pie(S)¢C
Data: 21.05.2023

pystans: 9 km

WYNIKI
KATEGORIA MEZCZYZN

1  KOZIEt SEBA BIALOGARD 42 00:19:44
2 MIKODA GRZEGORZ BIALOGARD 59 | 00:19:52
3 WALENSKI MICHAL SIANOW 116 = 00:20:21
4 LECKI MATEUSZ SZCZECINEK 52 | 00:20:57
5  NOWAK DARIUSZ BIALOGARD 65  00:21:22
6 BARTHA ADRIAN KOLOBRZEG 5  00:21:24
7  MILEWSKI TOMASZ KOSZALIN 61  00:21:35
8  WROTNIAK ROBERT BIALOGARD 123 | 00:21:45
9  KRUK MARCIN KOSZALIN 45  00:21:55
10  KULCZYK JERZY TYCHOWO 50 | 00:22:05
11  WOITAS PIOTR BIALOGARD 121  00:22:27
12 OLSZAK JAKUB KOSZALIN 70 | 00:22:37
13 BARUTOWICZ GRZEGORZ KOSZALIN 8 | 00:22:45
14  KWIETNIEWSKI DANIEL KOSZALIN 51 | 00:22:49
15 BOREJKO tUKASZ KOSZALIN 12 00:22:54
16  KRUPINSKI KRZYSZTOF  KOSZALIN 47 | 00:22:57
17  CHUDY HENRYK SEAWSKO 204 00:23:01
18  SUCHANOWSKI ZYGMUNT LOTYN 101 | 00:23:12
19  URBANSKI TOMASZ BIALOGARD 112 00:23:35
20 LENIO DARIUSZ TYCHOWO 53 | 00:23:35
21  GOTTSCHLING RAFAL SUCHA KOSZALINSKA 24  00:23:45
22 OWCZARZ MARCIN BIALOGARD 73 | 00:23:47
23 ADASZYNSKI WIESIEK BOBOLICE 2 00:23:49
24  DUSZA ROBERT 205 | 00:23:55
25  BARTKOWIAK WOICIECH KOSZALIN 6  00:24:07
26  OSTROWSKI MARIAN ZLOCIENIEC 72 | 00:24:10
27  KASPRZYK BOGDAN MSCICE 31  00:24:20
28  SARAPUK PIOTR KOSZALIN 90 | 00:24:20
29 PRYCA ADAM KOSZALIN 82  00:24:25
30 SIEK TOMASZ SKOCZOW 92 | 00:24:29
31  KISIELINSKI IGOR KOSZALIN 36  00:24:30
32  PAWLOWSKI GRZEGORZ MIELNO 79 | 00:24:31
33  STRZELECKI GRZEGORZ  BIAtOGARD 98 | 00:24:33
34  SAYAMASZEK ANDRZEJ KOSZALIN 83 | 00:24:47
35  FRATCZAK MARCIN BIALOGARD 20  00:24:51

Stowarzyszenie
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Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

pystans: 9 km

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
S

l
E

N

SZ

YNO

SUBALSKI
BOJANOWSKI
WALCZAK
OLSZAK
MOSZYNSKI
NOREK
POLOCZANSKI
WAWRZYN
SIEROCKI
RYBAK
HAMULAK
OSOBNIAK
KASZUBA
MONGIALO
NIEMIRA
KOTNOWSKI
KOZtOWIECKI
MAKOWSKI
FABJANSKI
RUDOWICZ
KONKEL
RADZIMSKI
GOLUNSKI
MACIEJEWSKI
TKACZYK
SZREDER
HELLER
BECHLER
BURMAN
SZMYT
CHOWANIEC

WYNIKI

MICHAL
MICHAL
RAFAL
GRZEGORZ
JACEK
TOMEK
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
tUKASZ
PRZEMYStAW
DARIUSZ
RYSZARD
TOMASZ
MARCIN
BARTtOMIEJ
MARCIN
WALDEMAR
ADAM
KAROL
DAWID
tUKASZ
MARCEL
PAWEL
MACIE)
KACPER
GRZEGORZ
ZDZIStAW
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
MARCIN
StAWOMIR

KATEGORIA MEZCZYIN

KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SIANOW
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
SWIERZENKO
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
OLSZTYN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
SWIEMINO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
STRZEKECINO
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
CEWLINO
SLUPSK
KOSZALIN
SLUPSK

99
11
115
69
215
64
81
222
93
87
27
71
33
62
63
41
218
56
19
85
39
83
22
54
109
214
28

15
103
16

00:24:54
00:25:02
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:49
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:27:07
00:27:10
00:27:13
00:27:32
00:27:49
00:27:51
00:28:30
00:28:39
00:28:44
00:29:29
00:29:51
00:30:20
00:30:53
00:31:46
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:34:20
00:35:24
00:35:24

00:35:29

DZIKI KOSZALIN



Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

Dystans: 9 km
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24

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
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l
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WYNIKI

NORDIC WALKING

KATEGORIA OPEN

FRACKOWIAK
OKRZESIK-FRACKOWIAK
KOPCZEWSKI
WIECZORKOWSKA
KNITTER

SMIERCIEW

BARTHA

ADAMOWICZ

KOCON
WIELECHOWSKA
BONDALSKA

PIETRZAK
KAPUSCINSKA
PIECYCHNA

KICELA

POLOCZANSKA
WYPYCH

KIMSA

KULCZYK
KOZtOWIECKA

KIMSA

KIMSA

RADZIMSKA

BECHLER

BECHLER
PRZYBYLSKA-NOWICKA

ROMAN
IZABELA
DARIUSZ
DAGMARA
MONIKA
PIOTR
EWA
RENATA
SYLWIA
RENATA
ELA
JUSTYNA
ANNA
AGATA
OLA
MARTA
JUSTYNA
TOMASZ
ELZBIETA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
MICHAL
MARYLA
ZOFIA
KATARZYNA
ANNA

WIELEN
WIELEN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
SIEMIANICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
RZYSZCZEWO
KOSZALIN
TYCHOWO

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

CEWLINO
CEWLINO
BONIN

ANIRAARSIARAARZIAARARARARAARARARARARARARRI="RRZI=ZLZ

130
140
138
147
136
146
126
125
137
148
129
142
131
141
132
143
150
135
139
219
133
134
221
128
127
144

00:35:29
00:35:29
00:36:47
00:36:47
00:37:35
00:39:29
00:39:47
00:40:06
00:41:06
00:41:17
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:44:24
00:44:45
00:46:04
00:46:46
00:47:21
00:47:42
00:48:25
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:52:58
00:59:13
00:59:14
01:05:47
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pystans: 9 km

Orla Pie(Sl¢
21.00.2023

WYNIKI

NORDIC WALKING
KATEGORIA KOBIET
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Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
S

l
E

N

SZ

YNO

O 00N O U WN -

u b W R

OKRZESIK-FRACKOWIAK IZABELA

WIECZORKOWSKA
KNITTER

BARTHA

ADAMOWICZ

KOCON
WIELECHOWSKA
BONDALSKA

PIETRZAK
KAPUSCINSKA
PIECYCHNA

KICELA

POLOCZANSKA
WYPYCH

KULCZYK
KOZtOWIECKA

KIMSA

RADZIMSKA

BECHLER

BECHLER
PRZYBYLSKA-NOWICKA

DAGMARA
MONIKA
EWA
RENATA
SYLWIA
RENATA

ELA
JUSTYNA
ANNA
AGATA

OLA

MARTA
JUSTYNA
ELZBIETA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
MARYLA
ZOFIA
KATARZYNA
ANNA

WIELEN
KOSZALIN
POLANOW
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
SIEMIANICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOtOBRZEG
SWIESZYNO
KOSZALIN
RZYSZCZEWO
TYCHOWO

KOSZALIN
CEWLINO

CEWLINO
BONIN

KATEGORIA MEZCZYIN
[Micisce]  Naswisko | imi¢ | Miasto [Numer| wynik |

FRACKOWIAK
KOPCZEWSKI
SMIERCIEW
KIMSA

KIMSA

ROMAN
DARIUSZ
PIOTR
TOMASZ
MICHAL

WIELEN

KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

140
147
136
126
125
137
148
129
142
131
141
132
143
150
139
219
133
221
128
127
144

130
138
146
135
134

00:35:29
00:36:47
00:37:35
00:39:47
00:40:06
00:41:06
00:41:17
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:44:24
00:44:45
00:46:04
00:46:46
00:47:21
00:48:25
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:52:58
00:59:13
00:59:14
01:05:47

00:35:29
00:36:47
00:39:29
00:47:42
00:48:51
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Orla Pie(S)c KXVIII
21.00.2023

Dystans: 200 m

WYNIKI

1 CZYZ JOANNA StAWSKO

2 GRUSZKA KACPER CHALUPY

3 ZAWISKA ZBYSZEK KOSZALIN

4 KUSEK MIKOtAJ ROSNOWO
5 PRYCA OLA KOSZALIN

6 PIETRZAK KORNELIA BIALtOGARD
7 CIUCKA JANEK KOSZALIN

8 RUDOWICZ NIKODEM KOtOBRZEG
9 MACIEJEWSKA LILIANA KOSZALIN
10 PALKA ALEKSANDER |KOSZALIN
11 WOJTAS PATRYK BIAtOGARD

LTI ARZ LR

KATEGORIA DZIEWCZYNEK
[ Micjsce | Nazwisko | imi¢ | Miasto [Numer| wynik |

CzZYZ

PRYCA
PIETRZAK
MACIEJEWSKA

A W N R

KATEGORIA CHLOPCOW

JOANNA StAWSKO
OLA KOSZALIN
KORNELIA BIAtOGARD
LILIANA KOSZALIN

152
158
211
157

152 00:01:05
153 00:01:14
161 00:01:16
156 00:01:18
158 00:01:32
211 00:01:34
151 00:01:37
159 00:02:11
157 00:02:18
209 00:02:36
217 00:02:42

00:01:05
00:01:32
00:01:34
00:02:18

GRUSZKA
ZAWISKA
KUSEK
CIUCKA
RUDOWICZ
PALKA
WOITAS

N oo 0N

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
(=

l
E

N o

S

c

ZYNO

KACPER CHALUPY
ZBYSZEK KOSZALIN
MIKOtAJ ROSNOWO
JANEK KOSZALIN
NIKODEM KOtOBRZEG
ALEKSANDER |KOSZALIN
PATRYK BIALtOGARD

153
161
156
151
159
209
217

00:01:14
00:01:16
00:01:18
00:01:37
00:02:11
00:02:36
00:02:42

g\%
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Data: 21.09.2023

Orla Pie(S)¢ KKVl

WYNIKI

1 BRZOZOWSKI
2 PAWLIK

3 URBAN

4 SMIERCIEW

5 DENISIUK

6 ZAWISKA

7 WOITAS

8 GOTTSCHLING
9 GRUSZKA

10 KONKEL

11 KUSEK

12 SAKOWICZ

13 SUCHANOWSKI
14 LUBELFELD

15 KUS

16 PANCZYK

17 JAWORSKA
18 STRZELECKA
19 SEEWALD

20 ZAKRZEWSKI
21 KRUK

22 ZAKRZEWSKA

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

Orzet

SWIESZYNO

MILOSZ
HUBERT
SEWERYN
KACPER
JOANNA
ANTONI
SZYMON
OLIWIER
WIKTOR
IZA
SZYMON
ESTER
GRACJAN
DANIEL
ZOSIA
DOMINIKA
JULIA

IGA
NATALIA
ERYK
PATRYCJA
WIKTORIA

DUNOWO
MODROLAS

DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD

SUCHA KOSZALINSKA
CHALUPY

KOSZALIN
ROSNOWO

DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
LOTYN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

ARLIAAAARARZLLIARAZLIRZLLZLLKLLIR"ZLLLKL

162
172
178
177
206
183
180
164
165
220
168
173
176
170
169
171
166
175
174
182
167
181

00:02:07
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:53
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:12
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:33
00:03:45
00:03:49

T

D2IKI KOSZALIN



Orla Pie(S)¢ KKVl

21.09.2023

Stowarzyszenic
Sportowo-Kulturalne

Orzet

SWIESZYNO

O 0N OO Ul WN -

=
o

O 00 NO LB WN -

N
N R O

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA DZIEWCZYNEK
[ Micjsce | Namwisko | imig |  Miasto  [Numer| wynik |

DENISIUK
KONKEL
SAKOWICZ
KUS
PANCZYK
JAWORSKA
STRZELECKA
SEEWALD
KRUK
ZAKRZEWSKA

JOANNA
IZA

ESTER
ZOSIA
DOMINIKA
JULIA

IGA
NATALIA
PATRYCIA
WIKTORIA

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
BIALtOGARD
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

KATEGORIA CHLOPCOW
[ Micjsce | Nazwisko [ imig |  Miasto  [Numer| wynik |

BRZOZOWSKI
PAWLIK
URBAN
SMIERCIEW
WOITAS
ZAWISKA
GOTTSCHLING
GRUSZKA
KUSEK
LUBELFELD
SUCHANOWSKI
ZAKRZEWSKI

MILOSZ
HUBERT
SEWERYN
KACPER
SZYMON
ANTONI
OLIWIER
WIKTOR
SZYMON
DANIEL
GRACJAN
ERYK

DUNOWO
MODROLAS

DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN

SUCHA KOSZALINSKA
CHALUPY

ROSNOWO
KOSZALIN

LOTYN

KOSZALIN

Crlo

Pie(S)¢

206 | 00:02:29
220 @ 00:02:45
173  00:02:53
169 | 00:03:12
171  00:03:15
166 = 00:03:16
175 00:03:24
174 | 00:03:26
167  00:03:45
181 | 00:03:49

162
172
178
177
180
183
164
165
168
170
176
182

00:02:07
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:28
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:46
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:33

T

D2IKI KOSZALIN



Bieg: Orla Pie(S)¢ XXVIII
21.09.2023

Dystans: 1km

O 00 NO U WN -

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

wn.
S

l
E

N

S

c

ZYNO

u b WN -

O 00 N O U B WN -

CZYZ NATALIA StAWSKO K
MOHR ANNA KOSZALIN K
PALKA TYMOTEUSZ  KOSZALIN M
EJSMONT KCPER NIEKEONICE M
NOWAK SZYMON BIALtOGARD M
MADAJCZYK INEZ BIAtOGARD K
SAKOWICZ RUBEN DEBNICA KASZUBSKA M
OWCZARZ MARCEL BIALtOGARD M
MIKODA MAJA BIALtOGARD K
USTASZEWSKI ALEKSANDER | KOSZALIN M
SZYDtO MACIE] BIALOGARD M
WYPYCH OLIWIA RZYSZCZEWO K
KICEtA TOMASZ SWIESZYNO M
BARTHA PAWEL KOtOBRZEG M

WYNIKI

KATEGORIA DZIEWGZAT
[ micjsce | Nazwisko [ imie |  Miasto  [Numer| wynik ]

00:03:51
00:03:57
00:04:28
00:04:34
00:04:59

CZYZ

MOHR
MADAIJCZYK
MIKODA
WYPYCH

NATALIA
ANNA
INEZ
MAJA
OLIWIA

StAWSKO
KOSZALIN
BIALtOGARD
BIALtOGARD
RZYSZCZEWO

KATEGORIA CHEOPCOW
[ Micjsce | Nazwisko [ imie |  Miasto  [Numer] wynik ]

00:04:01
00:04:18
00:04:23
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:36
00:04:47
00:05:47
00:06:39 ,

PALKA
EJSMONT
NOWAK
SAKOWICZ
OWCZARZ
USTASZEWSKI
SZYDtO
KICEtA
BARTHA

TYMOTEUSZ
KCPER
SZYMON
RUBEN
MARCEL
ALEKSANDER
MACIEJ
TOMASZ
PAWEL

KOSZALIN
NIEKLONICE
BIALOGARD
DEBNICA KASZUBSKA
BIALOGARD
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
SWIESZYNO
KOtOBRZEG

185
213
188
216
195

207
186
189
191
190
194
192
187
184

185
213
207
186
189
188
191
190
216
194
192
195
187
184

00:03:51
00:03:57
00:04:01
00:04:18
00:04:23
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:47
00:04:59
00:05:47
00:06:39

*ézg
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Biey: Orla Pig(S]C XXl
Data: 21.09.2023

Dystans: 2 km

WYNIKI

1 BARTHA TOMASZ KOtOBRZEG M 196 00:09:27
2 NIEDZIALEK MATEUSZ BIESIEKIERZ M 198 00:10:37
3 TATARCZUK BARTEK DUNOWO M 200 00:11:37
4 SEEWALD JULIA KOSZALIN K 199 00:11:42
5 PALKA GABRIELA KOSZALIN K 208 00:11:43
6 TATARCZUK WITOLD DUNOWO M 201 00:13:59
7 MAZURKIEWICZ DAWID KOSZALIN M

KATEGORIA DZIEWGZAT
[ Miejsce | Nazwisko [ imig [  Miasto  [Numer] wynik |

1 SEEWALD JULIA KOSZALIN 199  00:11:42
2 PALKA GABRIELA KOSZALIN 208 | 00:11:43

KATEGORIA CHEOPCOW
[ Mieisce [ Nazwisko [ imie [  Miasto  [Numer] wynik ]

1 BARTHA TOMASZ KOtOBRZEG 196 = 00:09:27
2 NIEDZIALEK MATEUSZ BIESIEKIERZ 198 | 00:10:37
3 TATARCZUK BARTEK DUNOWO 200 | 00:11:37
4 TATARCZUK WITOLD DUNOWO 201 | 00:13:59
5 MAZURKIEWICZ DAWID KOSZALIN 197 00:14:49

Stowarzyszenie
Sportowo-Kulturalne

=N
Sw

l
E

N o

SZ

c
YNO

197 00:14:49
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